
Grand Rapids Just For Kix Schedule

🍀March🍀
Friday, March 1-
Saturday, March 2-
Sunday, March 3- Bowl Game Fundraising Meeting 5:00
Monday, March 4- Regular Classes
Tuesday, March 5- Regular Classes
Wednesday, March 6- Regular Classes
Thursday, March 7- Regular Classes
Friday, March 8-
Saturday, March 9- St. Cloud TWD Competition
Sunday, March 10-
Monday, March 11- Regular Classes
Tuesday, March 12- Regular Classes
Wednesday, March 13- Regular Classes
Thursday, March 14- Regular Classes
Friday, March 15-
Saturday, March 16- Brainerd TWD for Mini Pom
Sunday, March 17- Brainerd TWD Competition All other teams
Monday, March 18- Picture Day - No Classes📷
Tuesday, March 19- Picture Day - No Classes📷
Wednesday, March 20- *Modified Class Times-Schedule will be on BAND
Thursday, March 21- *Modified Class Times-Schedule will be on BAND
Friday, March 22-
Saturday, March 23-
Sunday, March 24-
Monday, March 25- Regular Classes
Tuesday, March 26- Regular Classes
Wednesday, March 27- Regular Classes
Thursday, March 28- Regular Classes
Friday, March 29-
Saturday, March 30-
Sunday, March 31-


